
                                                                            
 

 

% EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER (E) 
BSNL Electrical Division-II, 
6th floor, BSNL Bhavan, 
Adarsh Nagar, Hyderabad. -500063 
Tel  No : 040- 23224152, Fax No: 23224156 

E-mail id : eeediv2bsnl@gmail.com 

Lr. No: 23(1)/BEDH-II/2024-25/75                                          Date: 25.06.2024 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

NIT No. : 09/BEDH-II/2024-25 Dt.: 24/06/2024 

 

Name of work: Replacement of Accessories for DTR, Repair of meter panels, laying of 
cables, EI & Fans and Pump set repairs at Staff Quarters compound Tirumalgiri. 

 

NIT No. May be read as 

 

09/BEDH-II/2024-25 

 

 

10/BEDH-II/2024-25 

 

 

 

All the other terms and conditions remains unchanged. 
 

 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E) 

BSNL Electrical Division-II 

Hyderabad. 
 

 

Copy to:- 

(1) The SE (E ), BSNL Electrical Zone for kind information please. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E) 


